2025/04/11 19:05

1/1

robot_complete

(]

Pos

Art.nr

Benamning

Antal

1101001

Chassi

1101046

Support Wheel Rear

1101113

Support Wheel Front

1101047

Tower

1101094

Top Cover

101011

Rear Cover

1101051

Hood

1101115

Chain, Stainless 2mm

O (oLl WIN K

1101123

Wheels standard

=
o

901068

Pin 8mm

=
-

941020

Nut M8 Nyloc

=
N

901096

Rubber Strap

=
w

901094

Sealing Tower

=
SN

941090

Quick-release screw M6

=
(9]

Limit switch

=
(o]

1105003

Hose Reel Complete

=
~

701106

Pin

=
oo

1101048

Telescope

=
(o]

1101072

Limit switch, holder

N
o

1101311

Actuator

N
=

941098

Nut M4 Nyloc

N
N

941078

Screw M4 x 20

N
w

Accessories

[Wr) Y NS} S [y Uy [y gy gy ey ey ey ey S RS NS ) ey i [y ey gy s

From:

https://wiki.envirologic.se/ - Envirologic Support Wiki

Permanent link:

https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/cc:robot_complete?rev=1584707444

Last update: 2020/03/20 05:30

Envirologic Support Wiki - https://wiki.envirologic.se/


https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/cc:support_wheel_rear
https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/cc:support_wheel_front
https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/cc:tower
https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/cc:hood
https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/cc:limit_switch
https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/cc:hose_reel_complete
https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/cc:telescope
https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/cc:accessories
https://wiki.envirologic.se/
https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/cc:robot_complete?rev=1584707444

